25G SFP28 Passive Direct Attach
Copper Twinax Cable
• 25G Ethernet
• Data Center
1www.fs.com
25G SFP28 PASSIVE DIRECT ATTACH COPPER TWINAX CABLE
Application
• Up to 25Gb/s data rate

6www.fs.com
25G SFP28 PASSIVE DIRECT ATTACH COPPER TWINAX CABLE
Order Information
Part Number Length AWG Diameter
MinimumBend
Results
Length
Tolerance
Cable
Color
Description
S28-PC005 0.5m 30 4.5 ±0.2 (PVC)
Singlebend: 22.5mm
Repeated bend: 45mm
±25 Black
Passive Copper cable, ETH,
up to 25Gb/s, SFP28, 0.5m,
30 AWG
S28-PC01 1m 30 4.5 ±0.2 (PVC)
Singlebend: 22.5mm
Repeated bend: 45mm
±25 Black
Passive Copper cable, ETH,
up to 25Gb/s, SFP28, 1m,
30 AWG
S28-PC02 2m 30 4.5 ±0.2 (PVC)
Singlebend: 22.5mm
Repeated bend: 45mm
±50 Black
Passive Copper cable, ETH,
up to 25Gb/s,
SFP28, 2m, 30 AWG
S28-PC03 3m 30
4.7±0.3mm
(PVC)
Single bend: 23.5mm
Repeated bend: 47mm
±50 Black
Passive Copper cable, ETH,
up to 25Gb/s, SFP28, 3m,
30 AWG
S28-PC05 5m 26
5.2 ±0.3 mm
(PVC)
Single bend: 26mm
Repeated bend: 52mm